
2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Results

Ladies' Moguls Qualification

Inawashiro (JPN) 16.02.2008 Start time  9:15

FIS Race Director

FIS TD

Chief of Competition

Head Judge

Chief of Course

Course Profile

Daffy

Length

Width

Gradient

FIS Homologation No.

Pace Time

Judge 1 (Turns)

Judge 2 (Turns)

Judge 3 (Turns)

Judge 4 (Turns)

Judge 5 (Turns)

Judge 6 (Air)

Judge 7 (Air)

Weather sunny

Temperature (start/finish) -7.9° C

Snow packed powder

Temperature (start/finish) -6.4° C

Wind 1 m/s WNW

FITZGERALD Joe

SÄÄMÄNEN Jyrki

AIHARA Masahiro

MENRAD Hans-Ulrich

HATTORI Kai

FIS

FIN

JPN

GER

JPN

226 m

18 m

30°

7119.016.91

27.56

WAYNE Hinkel

MIDORI Takano

KALCIC Boris

SUNDEQUIST Ola

WASHIASI Toru

HUTCHINGS Ian

SIMSON Sarah

CAN

JPN

SLO

SWE

JPN

CAN

USA

NameFIS CodeRk Bib Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot. TieJump DD J6 J7 Tot. Pts Score

Turns Air Time

Time

 1 21978531 AUT  4.5  4.5  4.5  4.4  4.6  13.5  1.5

 2.4

 1.6

 2.3

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.68  4.68  4.68  3.41 21.59  3.0MARBLER Margarita 33.50

 8 21752522 JPN  4.2  4.7  4.4  4.6  4.5  13.5  1.3

 2.3

 1.3

 1.9

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.32  3.84  4.08  4.01 21.59  2.0UEMURA Aiko 32.11

 3 22675963 CZE  4.3  3.9  4.4  4.5  4.5  13.2  1.6

 1.5

 1.6

 1.9

3p

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.72  4.20  3.96  4.21 21.37SUDOVA Nikola 31.65

 4 20698134 USA  4.2  4.3  4.3  4.3  4.1  12.8  1.7

 2.2

 1.7

 2.2

3p

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 4.68  4.68  4.68  3.83 21.31ROARK Michelle 32.53

 2 24816815 RUS  4.3  3.3  4.1  4.0  3.9  12.0  1.1

 2.4

 1.1

 2.3

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.20  4.08  4.14  4.38 20.52STOLYAROVA 

Ekaterina

31.27

 5 21756406 USA  4.2  4.2  4.4  4.6  4.3  12.9  1.3

 1.5

 1.2

 1.7

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.36  3.48  3.42  3.97 20.29ROBERTSON Shelly 32.21

 12 23970977 JPN  4.1  4.1  4.3  3.9  4.2  12.4  1.4

 2.1

 1.6

 1.8

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.20  4.08  4.14  3.48 20.02ITO Miki 33.34

 9 22660448 USA  3.5  4.1  3.5  3.5  3.3  10.5  1.6

 2.2

 1.5

 1.8

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.56  3.96  4.26  4.22 18.98TORITO Emiko 31.63

 24 23995229 CAN  3.6  3.7  3.8  3.1  3.5  10.8  1.6

 1.6

 1.8

 1.7

3

bT

 1.20

 1.20

 3.84  4.20  4.02  3.48 18.30BROWN Jackie 33.34

 16 218116910 USA  3.6  3.5  3.5  3.3  3.8  10.6  1.3

 1.5

 1.6

 1.7

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.36  3.96  3.66  3.64 17.90VOGTLI Jillian Rachell 32.96

 30 236984011 JPN  3.8  3.7  3.6  3.7  4.0  11.2  1.4

 1.7

 1.2

 1.5

3p

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 3.72  3.24  3.48  3.08 17.76ITO Azusa 34.26

 17 217515512 CAN  3.7  3.7  2.8  3.4  3.6  10.7  1.2

 2.0

 1.2

 2.1

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 3.84  3.96  3.90  3.03 17.63KERFOOT Sylvia 34.38

 13 232967713 CAN  3.9  4.3  3.3  3.3  3.7  10.9  1.5

 2.1

 1.5

 1.9

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 4.32  4.08  4.20  2.50 17.60ROBICHAUD Audrey 35.59

 28 203479614 JPN  3.9  3.6  3.8  3.8  3.8  11.4  1.3

 1.5

 1.7

 1.5

TS

bL

 0.94

 1.20

 3.02  3.39  3.20  2.20 16.80SATOYA Tae 36.28
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2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Results

Ladies' Moguls Qualification

Inawashiro (JPN) 16.02.2008 Start time  9:15

NameFIS CodeRk Bib Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot. TieJump DD J6 J7 Tot. Pts Score

Turns Air Time

Time

 21 248158415 RUS  3.8  3.0  3.5  3.1  3.7  10.3  1.3

 1.7

 1.1

 1.5

TT

bT

 0.90

 1.20

 3.21  2.79  3.00  3.19 16.49MURATOVA Elena 34.00

 25 204488416 RUS  3.4  3.2  3.4  3.3  3.7  10.1  1.1

 1.5

 1.3

 1.6

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.12  3.48  3.30  2.95 16.35CHERKASOVA Marina 34.55

 7 236072217 ITA  3.7  3.6  3.1  3.4  3.8  10.7  1.0

 1.7

 1.0

 1.8

TS

bL

 0.94

 1.20

 2.98  3.10  3.04  2.52 16.26SCANZIO Deborah 35.55

 6 230436018 CAN  3.7  3.2  3.4  3.1  3.3  9.9  1.0

 1.8

 0.8

 1.7

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 3.36  3.00  3.18  3.00 16.08RICHARDS Kristi 34.43

 29 248483019 JPN  2.9  3.5  2.6  3.0  3.4  9.3  1.2

 1.6

 1.6

 1.8

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 3.36  4.08  3.72  2.76 15.78MURATA Arisa 34.98

 10 247217520 USA  3.5  2.9  3.3  2.7  2.6  8.9  0.8

 1.4

 0.8

 1.6

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 2.64  2.88  2.76  3.74 15.40SNYDERMAN Kayla 32.74

 34 237934621 CAN  3.3  3.3  3.0  2.7  3.4  9.6  1.1

 1.3

 1.1

 1.2

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 2.88  2.76  2.82  1.58 14.00  3.0HENITIUK Chelsea 37.69

 18 241349022 FRA  3.0  2.8  3.0  1.7  2.7  8.5  0.9

 1.5

 0.7

 1.3

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 2.88  2.40  2.64  2.86 14.00  2.0BOULANGEAT Alizee 34.76

 31 237837623 RUS  3.2  2.0  2.9  3.2  3.5  9.3  0.8

 1.0

 0.9

 1.1

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 2.16  2.40  2.28  2.14 13.72ORLOVA Olga 36.41

 26 252590624 KOR  3.1  3.4  2.9  3.2  3.7  9.7  1.0

 0.7

 1.3

 1.0

S

bPp

 0.76

 1.20

 1.60  2.18  1.89  0.97 12.56SEO Jung-Hwa 39.11

 27 252607525 JPN  1.8  0.9  1.9  2.4  1.2  4.9  0.5

 1.0

 0.4

 1.0

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 1.80  1.68  1.74  1.28 7.92TAMURA Haruka 38.38

 15 242590626 CAN  1.7  1.3  1.4  0.3  1.0  3.7  0.2

 1.1

 0.2

 1.2

S

TTS

 0.76

 1.11

 1.37  1.48  1.42  0.32 5.44BAZIN Nathalie 40.60

 14 236411727 USA  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 RNSMCPHIE Heather 0.00

Head Judge

MENRAD Hans-Ulrich (GER)

Chief of Scoring

PERSCH Mario (AUT)
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